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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 03/16/2024 9:30 am HS Track @ Notre Dame (Cape) Notre Dame Regional High School
Fri 03/22/2024 TBD HS Track @ Park Hills Central Central High School (Park Hills)
Fri 03/22/2024 3:00 pm HS Track @ North Point HS North Point HS
Tue 03/26/2024 3:15 pm HS Track @ Jefferson R-7 Jefferson High School
Tue 04/02/2024 3:45 pm HS Track @ Pacific Pacific High School
Sat 04/06/2024 8:30 am HS Track @ Herculaneum Herculaneum High School
Thu 04/11/2024 3:30 pm HS Track @ Grandview Grandview High School
Wed 04/17/2024 2:00 pm HS Track @ Washington Washington High School
Wed 04/24/2024 3:30 pm HS Track JCAA Conference Meet Hillsboro High School
Thu 04/25/2024 TBD HS Track JCAA Conference Meet Hillsboro High School
Sat 05/04/2024 8:00 pm HS Track Districts @ Lutheran North Lutheran High School North
Sat 05/11/2024 TBD HS Track Sectionals TBD
Fri 05/17/2024 TBD HS Track State Jefferson City High School
Fri 05/17/2024 TBD HS Track State Jefferson City High School
Sat 05/18/2024 TBD HS Track State Jefferson City High School


